

SCHOLARSHIP/AWARD COMMITTEE APPROVAL FORM

The Los Angeles City College Foundation Department of Los Angeles City College has assembled a Scholarship/Award Committee consisting of: Committee Chair (Print Name) Signature Date Committee Member (Print Name) Signature Date We, the committee, have reviewed the requirements for the (Print Name of Scholarship/Award) scholarship/award as set forth by the donor and in keeping with those requirements we have as the student who best fulfills those selected (Print Name of Recipient Student) requirements. We as a committee certify that we established and completed a process for selecting the recipient based on the requirements set forth by the donor and that we have selected the recipient based solely on that process.